SILVERTJADERN - OKL

AR
2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
2013
2012
2011
2010
2009
2008
2007
2006
2005
2004
2003
2002
2001
2000
1999
1998
1997-1995
1994
1993
1992
1991
1990
1989
1988
1987
1986-1985
1984
1983
1982
1981
1980
1979
1978
1977

HUND

Tjuvskyttens Faxa
Tjuvskyttens Docca
Tjuvskyttens Chess
Tjuvskyttens A-Toka
Sepparnas Easy
Myrakkalan Heta
Fjallbrisens Jovi

Stormkullens Chico-Carlito

Fjallbrisens Gruffa
Fjallbrisens Gnista
Fjallspirans Troja
Ej utdelat - Riksprov
Hillatar Kuura

Ej utdelat

Ravatj Soya
Kaptensbergets Luna
Landinarnas Dagny
Ravatj Dokka
Naiden’s F Madame
Ravatj Tjikuna
Goodrings Walsa
Ej utdelat

Trick

Astor

Ej utdelat

Bonita

Riita

Ej utdelat

Ravatj Kilroy
Ravatj Mikko

Ej utdelat

Twiggy

Rypheias Tikki

lise

Cimbrohs Uncas
Ripmarkens Isko
Stinta

Ej utdelat
Norrskenets Cesar

FORARE
Borje Jonsson
Mattias Larsson
Henrik Bostrém
Torulf Johnson
Roger Seppé
Tommi Kinnunen
Ingemar Stockel
Jan Nilsson

Alf Aidantausta
Peter Ohman
Irene Nilsson

Asa Stockel

Eva Forsberg
Anna Berg

Anders Landin
Didrik Skarin
Christer Holmberg
Didrik Skarin
Annchristine Skaili

Peter Oqvist
Roger Seppé

Kjell Elimaa
Nils-Erik Molin

Hans Forslund
Peter Stejmar

Kjell Eriksson
Torulf Leastadius
Nils-Erik Molin
Tommy Andersson
Sven Eriksson
Roger Renberg

K-G Brannstrom



